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 20 11811 AIKEN  21District 32 C  5  5  41 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 5 11815 BARNWELL  3District 32 C  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 11817 BEAUFORT  17District 32 C  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 11823 BRUNSON  1District 32 C  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 60 11829 EDISTO ISLAND  41District 32 C  23  23  101 0  0  0 19  4  0  0

 4 11830 EHRHARDT  0District 32 C  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 11831 ELLOREE  0District 32 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 11834 GEORGETOWN  18District 32 C  3  3  36 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 11835 GOOSE CREEK  14District 32 C  4  4  23 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 8 11841 JACKSON  1District 32 C  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 11844 KINGSTREE  18District 32 C  5  5  42 1  0  0 5  0  0  1

 16 11845 MIDLAND VALLEY  16District 32 C  3  3  32 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 22 11847 MANNING  6District 32 C  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 71 11848 MONCKS CORNER  3District 32 C  0  0  74 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 11850 NORTH AUGUSTA  13District 32 C  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 11852 ORANGEBURG  19District 32 C  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 11856 ST GEORGE  0District 32 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 11862 SUMMERTON  2District 32 C  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 11864 SUMMERVILLE NOON  24District 32 C  8  8  39 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 9 11865 SUMTER  3District 32 C  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 11871 WALTERBORO  2District 32 C  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 11873 AYNOR  5District 32 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 11875 BETHUNE  3District 32 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 11877 CAMDEN  3District 32 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 11880 CHERAW  3District 32 C  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 11886 CONWAY  1District 32 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 11887 DARLINGTON  5District 32 C  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 52 11889 DILLON  0District 32 C  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 29 11892 FLORENCE  9District 32 C  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 11893 FLORENCE EVENING  9District 32 C  3  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 34 11897 HARTSVILLE  1District 32 C  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 11899 JOHNSONVILLE  0District 32 C  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 11900 KERSHAW  6District 32 C  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 11903 LANCASTER  1District 32 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 11907 MARION  3District 32 C  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 11908 MULLINS  3District 32 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 11909 MYRTLE BEACH  14District 32 C  10  10  37 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 13 11911 NORTH MYRTLE BEACH  12District 32 C  6  6  25 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 7 11912 OLANTA  3District 32 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 11913 PAGELAND  3District 32 C  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 11918 SOCIETY HILL  5District 32 C  4  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 28105 MC BEE  4District 32 C  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 43475 PAWLEYS ISLAND WACCAMAW NECK  4District 32 C  4  4  19 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 43618 SURFSIDE BEACH SOUTH STRAND  12District 32 C  5  5  26 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 13 46637 LITTLE RIVER  11District 32 C  6  6  24 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 12 48923 HILTON HEAD ISLAND NOON  7District 32 C  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 58992 SUN CITY OKATIE  33District 32 C  13  13  57 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 15 59710 CHESTERFIELD  4District 32 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 122553 Lee County  15District 32 C  5  5  32 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 14 153227 Bluffton SC  11District 32 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 156877 Murrells Inlet Burgess Community  11District 32 C  2  2  25 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 157755 Indian Land  21District 32 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 191585 Loris Regional  13District 32 C  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 838  1,295 457
 53

 128  128  1  0  0111 17  0  1
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